
# First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company
1 Paul Aldrich paldrich@richfieldvillageohio.org Assistant Service Director Village of Richfield
2 Linda Bailiff Linda.Bailiff@pwc.state.oh.us Program Administrator Ohio Public Works Commission
3 Jared Bartley jbartley@cuyahogaswcd.org Rocky River Watershed Coordinator Cuyahoga SWCD

4 Alicia Beattie abeattie@crwp.org Project Manager Chagrin River Watershed Partners, Inc.
5 J. Meiring Borcherds mborcherds@gmail.com Stormwater Coordinator CVE

6 Jerry Brems bremsgjb@yahoo.com Retired Licking County Planning Department
7 Kate Chapel kchapel@tinkerscreekwatershed.org Assistant Watershed Coordinator Tinker's Creek Watershed Partners
8 Kate Chapel kchapel@tinkerscreekwatershed.org Assistant Watershed Coorindator Tinker's Creek Watershed Partners
9 Kimberly Colich colichk@neorsd.org Senior Project Manager NEORSD

10 Steve Ferryman saferryman@dps.ohio.gov Mitigation Branch Chief Ohio EMA
11 Amanda Gowans Amanda.Gowans@verisk.com ISO/CRS Specialist Verisk Insurance Solutions
12 Christopher Hartman hartmanc@neorsd.org Stormwater Technical Specialist NEORSD
13 ROBERT JURS RJURS@GGJENGINEERS.COM President GGJ Engineers
14 Craig Marko markocs@cityofcf.com Assistant City Engineer City of Cuyahoga Falls
15 Doug Metzung dmetzung@mayfieldvillage.com service director mayfield village
16 Sue Mottl smottl@stow.oh.us Landscape Arborist City of Stow
17 Randy Nielsen houseonknoll@sbcglobal.net Volunteer Moreland Hills

18 Claire Posius cposius@cuyahogaswcd.org Euclid Creek Watershed Coordinator Cuyahoga Soil & Water Conservation
19 Raymond Reich rreich@rrcity.com Building Commissioner City of Rocky River
20 Jack Rimac jack.rimac@att.net Engineer, PE, CPESC Follow The River Environmental
21 James Sayles jsayles@ctconsultants.com Vice President CT Consultants, Inc.
22 Mark Schmitzer mschmitzer@rlba.com Consultant Richard L. Bowen & Associates
23 Quiana Singleton quianasingletonqs@gmail.com Nature's best Choices Sisters of Charity
24 Mark Tondra tappantondra@yahoo.com Environmental Manager Kimble Companies
25 Tom Tucker thomas.tucker@ohm‐advisors.com Senior project manager OHM Advisors
26 Elaine Vaudreuil elaine.vaudreuil@noaa.gov Land Use Planner NOAA

27 John Watkins jwatkins@mwcd.org Conservation Engineer
Muskingum Watershed Conservancy 
District

28 Robyn Wiseman robyn@floods.org Research Scientist ASFPM
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29 Nate Wonsick nwonsick@dgbassoc.com Civil Engineer Donald G. Bohning & Associates, Inc.


